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Cédigo
37016
37020
37023
37032
37067
37085
37087
37092
37117
37185
37192
37202
37230
37240
37274
37278
37294
37322
37354
37362

Nombre

Aldealengua
Aldearrubia
Aldeatejada

Arapiles

Cabrerizos
Carbajosa de la Sagrada
Carrascal de Barregas
Castellanos de Moriscos
Dofiinos de Salamanca
Castellanos de Villiquera
Miranda de Azan
Monterrubio de Armufia
Parada de Arriba
Pelabravo

Salamanca

San Cristobal de la Cuesta
Santa Marta de Tormes
Terradillos

Villamayor

Villares de la Reina



